ROOM SERVICE MENU

Garden Court uMhlanga | Available from 17h00 to 22h00

STARTERS

Greek Salad R65
Peri-Peri Chicken Livers R85
Chicken and Avocado Salad R95
Crumbed Calamari Rings with Tartare Sauce R105
MAIN COURSE

Battered Hake Fillet R160
Served with rustic cut chips or seasonal vegetables

Pan-fried Chicken Schnitzel R165
Served with traditional chips and mushroom sauce

Barbecued Pork Ribs 400g R195
Served with traditional chips and onion rings

Traditional Lamb Curry R225
Served with basmati rice and sambals

PASTA & PIZZA

Penne Arrabiata Pasta (V) R95
Traditional tomato sauce with hint of chilli, garlic, herbs, olives and parmesan

Mushroom Alfredo (V) R9S
Creamy mushroom sauce, parmesan cheese in tagliatelle

Margherita (V) R9S
Tomato, mozzarella, onion and herbs

Chicken and Mushroom R115
Tomato, mozzarella, onion, herbs, chicken, mushroom, bell peppers, olives and feta R125

Spicy Beef

Spicy beef bolognese, BBQ sauce, chilli, red onion and mushroom
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FROM THE GRILL

All grills served with a choice of starch or seasonal vegetables and a sauce
Starch options: Traditional chips or mashed potato
Sauce options: Mushroom, pepper or barbeque

Rump Steak 250g R205
Lamb Loin Chops 300g (3 Chops) R255
Half Chicken (BBQ, Peri-Peri or Lemon and Herb) R225
Burgers 200g (Beef, Chicken or Vegetarian) R155

Served with traditional chips and a slice of cheddar cheese

SANDWICHES
Toasted or plain on your choice of white, brown, rye or health bread served with traditional chips
Cheese and Tomato R85
Chicken and Mayo R95
Club Sandwich R135
Three slices toasted bread, lettuce, tomato, bacon, fried egg, chicken breast and mayonnaise
Chicken and Sweet Chilli Wrap R135
Chicken breast, tomato, shredded lettuce, mayonnaise, cheddar cheese and sweet chilli sauce
KIDS MENU
. . R80
Chicken and Chips
R80
Mac and cheese
. R95
Spaghetti Bolognese
DESSERT
SS R60
Fresh Fruit Salad R60
Vanilla Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce R65
Chocolate Brownie and Vanilla Ice Cream R65

Malva Pudding and Custard
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WINES

SPARKLING WINES

JC le Roux Non-alcoholic
Annabelle Cuvee Rosé
Krone Night Nectar

ROSE

Boschendal Rosé

RED WINES

Protea Merlot

Beyerskloof Pintoage

Rupert & Rothschild’s Classique

WHITE WINES
Franschhoek Waterside Chardonnay
Durbanville Sauvignon Blanc

Ken Forrester Petit Chenin Blanc
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Glass

R70

R80
R80

R70
R70
R70

Bottle
R250
R275
R500

R220

R280
R290
R550

R270
R270
R260
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