ROOM SERVICE MENU

Garden Court uMhlanga | Available from 17h00 to 22h00

R65

STARTERS

Greek Salad

Greek Salau		
Peri-Peri Chicken Livers	R85	
Chicken and Avocado Salad	R95	
Crumbed Calamari Rings with Tartare Sauce	R105	
MAIN COURSE		
Battered Hake Fillet	R160	
Served with rustic cut chips or seasonal vegetables		
Pan-fried Chicken Schnitzel	R165	
Served with traditional chips and mushroom sauce		
Barbecued Pork Ribs 400g	R195	
Served with traditional chips and onion rings	Door	
Traditional Lamb Curry	R225	
Served with basmati rice and sambals		
PASTA & PIZZA	R95	
Penne Arrabiata Pasta (V)	K93	
Traditional tomato sauce with hint of chilli, garlic, herbs, olives and parmesan	R95	
Mushroom Alfredo (V)		
Creamy mushroom sauce, parmesan cheese in tagliatelle	R95	
Margherita (V)	133	
Tomato, mozzarella, onion and herbs	R115	
Chicken and Mushroom	KIIS	
Tomato, mozzarella, onion, herbs, chicken, mushroom, bell peppers, olives and feta	R125	
Spicy Beef		



Spicy beef bolognese, BBQ sauce, chilli, red onion and mushroom

ROOM SERVICE MENU

Garden Court uMhlanga | Available from 17h00 to 22h00

FROM THE GRILL

All grills served with a choice of starch or seasonal vegetables and a sauce

Starch options: Traditional chips or mashed potato Sauce options: Mushroom, pepper or barbeque

R205 Rump Steak 250g **R255** Lamb Loin Chops 300g (3 Chops) **R225** Half Chicken (BBQ, Peri-Peri or Lemon and Herb) R155 Burgers 200g (Beef, Chicken or Vegetarian)

Served with traditional chips and a slice of cheddar cheese

SANDWICHES

Toasted or plain on your choice of white, brown, rye or health bread served with traditional chips **R85 Cheese and Tomato R95 Chicken and Mayo**

R135 **Club Sandwich**

Three slices toasted bread, lettuce, tomato, bacon, fried egg, chicken breast and mayonnaise

R135 **Chicken and Sweet Chilli Wrap**

Chicken breast, tomato, shredded lettuce, mayonnaise, cheddar cheese and sweet chilli sauce

KIDS MENU

R80 Chicken and Chips R80 Mac and cheese **R95**

Spaghetti Bolognese

DESSERT

R60 Fresh Fruit Salad **R60** Vanilla Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce **R65 Chocolate Brownie and Vanilla Ice Cream**

Malva Pudding and Custard



R65

ROOM SERVICE MENU

Garden Court uMhlanga | Available from 17h00 to 22h00

WINES

SPARKLING WINES	Glass	Bottle
JC le Roux Non-alcoholic		R250
Annabelle Cuvee Rosé		R275
Krone Night Nectar		R500
ROSÉ		
Boschendal Rosé	R70	R220
RED WINES		
Protea Merlot	R80	R280
Beyerskloof Pintoage	R80	R290
Rupert & Rothschild's Classique		R550
WHITE WINES		
Franschhoek Waterside Chardonnay	R70	R270
Durbanville Sauvignon Blanc	R70	R270
Ken Forrester Petit Chenin Blanc	R70	R260

